
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Masculins A
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ORTIZ BOGDANOV Santiago (904) AURORE OETRANGE
7.100 8.550 2.000 -1.350 5.000 8.300 9.000 9.000 4.000 -0.700 7.000 9.000

66.800
0.000 15.650 0.000 0.650 0.000 13.300 0.000 18.000 0.000 3.300 0.100 15.900

2 FELTUS Lou (900) AURORE OETRANGE
4.100 8.600 1.100 -0.250 6.000 6.700 9.000 8.000 3.000 -1.067 6.100 9.300

60.583
0.000 12.700 0.000 0.850 0.000 12.700 0.000 17.000 0.000 1.933 0.000 15.400

3 MELNYK Marco (902) AURORE OETRANGE
4.100 9.450 1.100 -0.200 5.100 7.800 7.100 9.633 2.100 -0.700 6.100 8.800

60.383
0.000 13.550 0.000 0.900 0.000 12.900 0.000 16.733 0.000 1.400 0.000 14.900

4 LEAL DE OLIVEIRA Evan (906) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
4.000 8.750 1.100 -0.150 4.000 9.050 7.100 9.567 3.000 -0.767 7.100 7.550

60.300
0.000 12.750 0.000 0.950 0.000 13.050 0.000 16.667 0.000 2.233 0.000 14.650

5 MICALLEF Leo (903) AURORE OETRANGE
4.100 8.050 2.100 -0.500 6.000 7.050 7.100 9.567 2.000 -0.900 7.000 8.600

60.167
0.000 12.150 0.000 1.600 0.000 13.050 0.000 16.667 0.000 1.100 0.000 15.600

6 BESENIUS Jules (913) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.100 9.350 2.100 -0.450 4.100 8.950 7.100 9.367 2.000 -0.600 7.000 7.400

59.417
0.000 13.450 0.000 1.650 0.000 13.050 0.000 16.467 0.000 1.400 1.000 13.400

7 SACHS Leon Damin (908) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
4.100 8.550 1.100 -0.450 4.100 8.950 7.000 9.367 2.100 -0.600 7.100 8.050

59.367
0.000 12.650 0.000 0.650 0.000 13.050 0.000 16.367 0.000 1.500 0.000 15.150

8 GRBOVIC Emin (912) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
6.000 6.750 1.100 -0.450 4.100 9.300 7.000 9.333 3.000 -1.300 5.000 8.800

58.633
0.000 12.750 0.000 0.650 0.000 13.400 0.000 16.333 0.000 1.700 0.000 13.800

9 ALTONEN AIRES Rafael (905) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
4.000 8.150 1.100 -0.350 4.100 8.400 7.100 9.167 1.000 -0.500 4.100 9.500

55.767
0.000 12.150 0.000 0.750 0.000 12.500 0.000 16.267 0.000 0.500 0.000 13.600

10 HIEFF Janis (914) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
4.100 7.950 1.000 -0.700 4.000 8.900 7.100 8.900 0.000 0.000 6.000 8.400

55.650
0.000 12.050 0.000 0.300 0.000 12.900 0.000 16.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.400

11 MARTIN Esteban (907) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
4.100 8.050 0.000 0.000 4.000 8.300 7.000 8.967 0.000 0.000 6.100 8.600

55.117
0.000 12.150 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.300 0.000 15.967 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.700

12 KAISER Matt (909) LA LIBERTE NIEDERKORN
5.000 5.700 2.000 -1.150 4.100 8.800 7.100 9.333 0.000 0.000 4.000 9.300

54.183
0.000 10.700 0.000 0.850 0.000 12.900 0.000 16.433 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.300

13 DI PALMA Nolan (911) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
4.100 8.150 1.000 -0.550 4.000 8.800 6.000 8.667 1.000 -0.700 4.000 9.000

53.467
0.000 12.250 0.000 0.450 0.000 12.800 0.000 14.667 0.000 0.300 0.000 13.000

14 ALVES Sam (910) L'ESPERANCE DIFFERDANGE
4.000 6.750 0.000 0.000 4.000 8.700 6.100 9.300 1.000 -1.233 4.100 9.200

51.917
0.000 10.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.700 0.000 15.400 0.000 -0.233 0.000 13.300

Champion des espoirs masculins:
ORTIZ BOGDANOV Santiago AURORE OETRANGE
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